University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216333120334
2 216328120084
3 216333120799
4 216332140079
5 216318110086
6 216328140037
7 216339110052
8 216332270104
9 216318110076
10 216332390180
11 216332270143
12 216318110012
13 216323120068
14 216312110035
15 216333120290
16 216326110200

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22PHYS1189340

22PHYS1092459

22PHYS51201249

22PHYS1038279

22PHYS51028236

22PHYS1140412

22PHYS1023265

22PHYS1053904

22PHY51083380

22PHYS1122082

22PHYS1056297

22PHYS1041785

22PHY51006443

22PHY51019972

22PHY51160659

22PHYS51203445

Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022
University of Delhi

Name

SHALKI
KUMAR

SAYEED
ANWAR

SNEHA JOSHI

KUSHAGRA
UNIYAL

HARSHIL
SINGH
KORANGA

ARIFUDDIN
SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD
ENNAM DAR

ABHINAV
KUMAR
SHARMA

VIDHI SINGH
VALIVETI
CHETAN

KUMAR

HARDIK
GUPTA

AMAN
KUKRETI

PUNAM
KUMARI

MEHAKPREET
KAUR

MOHD ADIL
HUSSAIN

BHUMIKA
SHARMA

Allotted

Department/College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Department of
Physics

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College
Department of
Physics
Department of
Physics
Department of
Physics
Department of
Physics
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Department of
Physics

Department of
Physics

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur

Khalsa College

Department of
Physics

Final

Entrance

Marks

75

72

12

72

72

12

72

72

12

71

70

70

70

70

Combined

Rank

35

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP
83.19

90.81

85.21

83.82

79.33

74.67

74.55

71.30

66.52

86.35

85.36

84.85

82.14

79.73

79.02

76.67

Choice

14-12-2022
11:07:41

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are pravided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the

list of the Progr

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

favmmeget / Head

D eilv e G T

if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

Page 1 of 12 Departm:
fereeil

it of Physics & Astrophysics
g / University of Delhi

fassli—110007 / Delhi-110007



14-12-2022

University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022 11:07:41
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No, Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 216332390312  22PHYS1120113 ASHISH Hindu College 70 40 85.36 1 OBC MNon-
YADAV Creamy
layer
2 216326120108  22PHYS1106597 TANISHA Hindu College 61 49 61,93 2 OBC Non-
CHAHAR Creamy
layer
3 216341180107 22PHYS1063251 ADITYA Department of 61 49 60.22 2 0BC Mon-
KUSHAWAHA Physics Creamy
layer
4 216329160195 22PHYS1121127 VIKASH Hans Raj College 60 50 81.40 2 OBC Non-
MOURYA Creamy
layer
5 216326120033  22PHYS51095246 ASHISH Department of 60 50 77.22 1 QBC Non-
JANGIR Physics Creamy
layer
6 216341120082 22PHYS1087781  VIJAY KUMAR Department of 60 50 75.16 2 0BC Non-
YADAV Physics Creamy
layer
7 216341180082  22PHYS1049821 VARTIKA Department of 60 50 60,11 2 OBC Non-
VISHNOI Physics Creamy
layer
& 216318110085 22PHYS1019490 NIPUN NATH Ramjas College 60 50 4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
9 216333120723 22PHYS51169873 VAIBHAV Ramjas College 60 50 1 QBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer
10 216318120027 22PHYS51130725 VIVEK SAINI Ramjas College 60 50 3 OBC Nan-
Creamy
layer
11 216332170162 22PHYS51068411 KAMALDEEP Department of 59 51 B3.90 1 QBC Non-
KUMAR Physics Creamy
layer
12 216318110038 22PHYS1043741 DIVYANSHU Ramjas College 59 51 75.00 2 0BC Mon-
GOLA ~ Creamy
. layer
13 216326120161 22PHYS1144634  ANU) KUMAR Kirori Mal College 59 51 67.33 [} 0BC Non-
GURJAR . Creamy
layer
14 216328120000 22PHYS1064527 ARNAB NATH 5ri Venkateswara 58 52 92.72 5 OBC Non-
College Creamy
layer
15 216326130086 22PHY51026752 NARESH Kireri Mal College 58 52 80.49 3 OBC Non-
KUMAWAT Creamy
layer
16 216325110045 22PHYS1086822 HUIDROM Sri Venkateswara 58 52 74.30 4 OBC Mon-
ASHISHKUMAR College Creamy
SINGH layer

[eTrRTregst / Head

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does'ngt take any + w77 HiorepT ﬁ'q-r
r nsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearin_g Ilgrtﬂ ics & AStTODhySiI
dmission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is'j,;é;4 f /QUni\;ersity of De
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules. g A e . #
e v [deell—-110007 / Delhi-110007




14-12-2022

University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022 11:07:41
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate

# Roll. No. Form No.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Al
\cs & Astrophy Sl_ic.i
University o ==

110007
oy Neini-1
416007 r/ pe n

W—/ ' Page 3 of 12



; s ] , 14-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022 11:07:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216332400324  22PHYS1005100  YASH SINGH Hindu College 36 74 89.21 1 SC
2 216328120061  22PHYS1078032  MAADHURIMA Department of 36 74 86.45 1 sC
MONDAL Physics
3 216332390326  22PHYS1103766 VAISHALI Department of 36 74 78.18 i SC
BHASKAR Physics
4 216332400321  22PHYS1012011  SUNIL KUMAR Hans Raj College 36 74 59,03 2 sC
5 216341120103  22PHYS1082911 SHIKHA Hans Raj College 35 75 80.00 2 SC
GAURAV
] 216324110064  22PHYS1176731 CHARUDATTA Department of 35 15 76.00 2 5C
DEVANAND Physics
TIKTE
7 216333120726  22PHYS1140611 MAHIMA Miranda House 35 75 69.08 2 5C
8 216332140131  22PHYS1041546 BHAWNA Hans Raj College 35 75 8.50 1 SC
9 216318120046 22PHYS1216282 GAURAY Kirari Mal College 35 i 5 sC
KUMAR
10 216329130064  22PHYS1228449 RAJESH Department of 35 75 1 sC
KUMAR Physics
11 216335110048  22PHYS1079909 MUSKAN Kirori Mal College 34 76 81.17 5} 5
BORKER
12 2163323%0078 22PHYS1118121 SHIVANGI Sri Venkateswara 34 76 81,00 6 sC
College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

frTeaE / Head

' it v fae
ﬁ%ﬂzﬁ amf Physics &Astrophystqs

—— p\ep,gr*_ﬂl =rit / University of Delfl
\J‘ Page 4 of 12 L T S 16007 / Delhi-110007




; N . , 14-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022 11:07:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216334140079 22PHYS1105967 PRADEEP Department of 34 76 68.50 3 ST
KUMAR Physics
MUKHIYA
2 216327110037 22PHYS1000929  STANZIN Department of 29 81 78.75 1 ST
RABGAIS Physics
3 216328120002 22PHYS1102691 TITHI Kirori Mal College 27 83 75.24 5 ST
MOKTAN
4 216326110129 22PHYS1182246 KIRAN Ramjas College 27 83 5 5T
BAI

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

favmrTeasE / !"ea? -

i}ﬁ[%ﬁfﬂ ailw I gl hysics

Department of Physics & Astropnysics

o~ S Brerfens / University of Delhl

,_}r" Page 5 of 12 T et 110007 / Delhi-110007
\+ "




14-12-2022

University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022 11:07:41

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No, Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 216329160178 22PHYS1042064 AKRITI Department of 55 55 82.80 2 EWS
SRIVASTAVA Physics
2 216324110058  22PHYS1129081 RAKESH Department of 55 55 82.11 1 EWS
KUMAR Physics
SHARMA
3 216341120035  22PHYS1118770 ISHITA Kirori Mal College 55 55 3 EWS
SINGH
4 216326120180 22PHYS1076706 VINAY Ramjas College 55 55 4 EWS
SHARMA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

farmeer / Head
Hirad offe et ey s
Department of Physics & Astrophysics
facell fawafdenera / University of Delhi

Page 6 of 12 [CeeI—T1T0007 7 Dethi=1t0007—



