University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216333120334	22PHYS1189340	SHALKI KUMAR	Sri Venkateswara College	75	35	83.19	3	Unreserved
2	216328120084	22PHYS1092459	SAYEED ANWAR	Department of Physics	72	38	90.81	1	Unreserved
3	216333120799	22PHYS1201249	SNEHA JOSHI	Kirori Mal College	72	38	85.21	3	Unreserved
4	216332140079	22PHYS1038279	KUSHAGRA UNIYAL	Hans Raj College	72	38	83.82	3	Unreserved
5	216318110086	22PHYS1028236	HARSHIL SINGH KORANGA	Hans Raj College	72	38	79.33	2	Unreserved
6	216328140037	22PHYS1140412	ARIFUDDIN SHAIKH	Kirori Mal College	72	38	74.67	4	Unreserved
7	216339110052	22PHYS1023265	MOHAMMAD ENNAM DAR	Department of Physics	72	38	74.55	1	Unreserved
8	216332270104	22PHYS1053904	ABHINAV KUMAR SHARMA	Department of Physics	72	38	71.30	1	Unreserved
9	216318110076	22PHYS1083380	VIDHI SINGH	Department of Physics	72	38	66.52	1	Unreserved
10	216332390180	22PHYS1122082	VALIVETI CHETAN KUMAR	Department of Physics	71	39	86.35	3	Unreserved
11	216332270143	22PHYS1056297	HARDIK GUPTA	Kirori Mal College	71	39	85.36	4	Unreserved
12	216318110012	22PHYS1041785	AMAN KUKRETI	Kirori Mal College	70	40	84.85	5	Unreserved
13	216323120068	22PHYS1006443	PUNAM KUMARI	Department of Physics	70	40	82.14	7	Unreserved
14	216312110035	22PHYS1019972	MEHAKPREET KAUR	Department of Physics	70	40	79.73	1	Unreserved
15	216333120290	22PHYS1160659	MOHD ADIL HUSSAIN	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	70	40	79.02	`6	Unreserved
16	216326110200	22PHYS1203445	BHUMIKA SHARMA	Department of Physics	70	40	76.67	1	Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Page 1 of 12 Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली-110007 / Delhi-110007

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216332390312	22PHYS1120113	ASHISH YADAV	Hindu College	70	40	85.36	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216326120108	22PHYS1106597	TANISHA CHAHAR	Hindu College	61	49	61.93	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216341180107	22PHYS1063251	ADITYA KUSHAWAHA	Department of Physics	61	49	60.22	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216329160195	22PHYS1121127	VIKASH MOURYA	Hans Raj College	60	50	81.40	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216326120033	22PHYS1095246	ASHISH JANGIR	Department of Physics	60	50	77.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216341120082	22PHYS1087781	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	Department of Physics	60	50	75.16	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216341180082	22PHYS1049821	VARTIKA VISHNOI	Department of Physics	60	50	60.11	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216318110085	22PHYS1019490	NIPUN NATH	Ramjas College	60	50		4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216333120723	22PHYS1169873	VAIBHAV YADAV	Ramjas College	60	50		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
LO	216318120027	22PHYS1130725	VIVEK SAINI	Ramjas College	60	50		3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216332170162	22PHYS1068411	KAMALDEEP KUMAR	Department of Physics	59	51	83.90	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
.2	216318110038	22PHYS1043741	DIVYANSHU GOLA	Ramjas College	59	51	75.00	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216326120161	22PHYS1144634	ANUJ KUMAR GURJAR	Kirori Mal College	59	51	67.33	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216328120090	22PHYS1064527	ARNAB NATH	Sri Venkateswara College	58	52	92.72	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216326130086	22PHYS1026752	NARESH KUMAWAT	Kirori Mal College	58	52	80.49	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216325110045	22PHYS1086822	HUIDROM ASHISHKUMAR SINGH	Sri Venkateswara College	58	52	74.30	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any ए ख्याल भोतिकी विभा responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the sics & Astrophysic admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking University of Delamission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Dehr

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %		Category Filled by Candidate
---	--	------------------------------------

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

> विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भोतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi विल्ली-110007 / Delhi-110007

Page 3 of 12

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216332400324	22PHYS1005100	YASH SINGH	Hindu College	36	74	89.21	1	SC
2	216328120061	22PHYS1078032	MAADHURIMA MONDAL	Department of Physics	36	74	86.45	1	SC
3	216332390326	22PHYS1103766	VAISHALI BHASKAR	Department of Physics	36	74	78.18	1	SC
4	216332400321	22PHYS1012011	SUNIL KUMAR	Hans Raj College	36	74	59.03	2	SC
5	216341120103	22PHYS1082911	SHIKHA GAURAV	Hans Raj College	35	75	80.00	2	SC
6	216324110064	22PHYS1176731	CHARUDATTA DEVANAND TIKTE	Department of Physics	35	75	76.00	2	SC
7	216333120726	22PHYS1140611	MAHIMA	Miranda House	35	75	69.08	2	SC
8	216332140131	22PHYS1041546	BHAWNA	Hans Raj College	35	75	8.50	1	SC
9	216318120046	22PHYS1216282	GAURAV KUMAR	Kirori Mal College	35	75		5	SC
10	216329130064	22PHYS1228449	RAJESH KUMAR	Department of Physics	35	75		1	SC
1	216335110048	22PHYS1079909	MUSKAN BORKER	Kirori Mal College	34	76	81.17	6	SC
.2	216332390078	22PHYS1118121	SHIVANGI	Sri Venkateswara College	34	76	81.00	- 6	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

ge (Head

विमागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics Department of Physics & Astrophysics Department of Physics & Delhi विकास विभाविद्यालय / University of Delhi

Debahrah

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216334140079	22PHYS1105967	PRADEEP KUMAR MUKHIYA	Department of Physics	34	76	68.50	3	ST
2	216327110037	22PHYS1000929	STANZIN RABGAIS	Department of Physics	29	81	78.75	1	ST
3	216328120002	22PHY51102691	TITHI MOKTAN	Kirori Mal College	27	83	75.24	5	ST
4	216326110129	22PHYS1182246	KIRAN BAI	Ramjas College	27	83		5	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

2

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics विल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007 / Delhi-110007

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216329160178	22PHYS1042064	AKRITI SRIVASTAVA	Department of Physics	55	55	82,80	2	EWS
2	216324110058	22PHYS1129081	RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA	Department of Physics	55	55	82.11	1	EWS
3	216341120035	22PHYS1118770	ISHITA SINGH	Kirori Mal College	55	55		3	EWS
4	216326120180	22PHYS1076706	VINAY SHARMA	Ramjas College	55	55		4	EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष / Не

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भोतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007 / Delhi-110007

12

Debahad